MEASURE
any light source
Integrated UV-C Irradiance Sensors
SMARTSens-D, calibrated for real-time UV-C dose monitoring
Real-time UV-C dose monitoring
Labsphere’s calibrated UV-C sensors enable
real-time UV-C dose monitoring for the validation
of UV-C surface disinfection. Easily access dosage

PB-14112-000 Rev 03
Advancing the Technology of Light: Measure. Create. Reflect.
Ordering Information
Model Number	 Description			   Order Number
UVC-HISI-001	 High Sensitivity Integrated UV-C Irradiance and Dose Meter,	 AA-01603-200
	 SmartSens Control Software and Software Development APIs.
	 Calibration Sold Separately.
Calibrations - Choose a calibration
Calibration	 Description	 Order Number
UVC-IRR-254HG	 Irradiance response for Low Pressure Hg 254 nm. 	 AA-01603-300
	 Calibration and programming of response for Low Pressure Hg 254 nm.
UVC-IRR-265LED	 Irradiance response for  265 nm LED.  	 AA-01603-301
	 Calibration and programming of response for 265 nm LED.
UVC-IRR-275LED	 Irradiance response for 275 nm LED.	 AA-01603-302
	 Calibration and programming of response for 275 nm LED.
Typical Performance Specifications
Irradiance Range:	 ~20 µW/cm2 to 20 mW/cm2
Absolute Resolution:	 0.305 µW/cm2